Tilt adjustable RGBW ground light
Features
IP rating IP67
IK rating IK10
CSP Switchable RGBW
Tiltable 25°
LED Lifetime L70 50,000h
Colour Rendering Index CRI>80

Maximum Ambient Temperature -25°C - 40°C
Weight
GLTM_11: 0.99kg, GLTM_14:
1.56kg, GLTM_16: 2.03kg,
GLTM_19: 3.26kg ,GLTM_22:
3.98kg
Cut Out Size 119
Construction Material
Anodised aluminium body,
316 SS bezel
UK Bathroom Zone 2
Electric Class (1, 2, 3) 3
Suitable for coastal areas Yes
RGBW Photometrics
Product Code Type Wattage Colour Beam Angle lm lm/W
GLTXS119RGBW Ø119mm cut-out 2W White (3000K) 40° 80 28
GLTXS119RGBW Ø119mm cut-out 2W Red 40° 60 26
GLTXS119RGBW Ø119mm cut-out 2W Green 40° 90 30
GLTXS119RGBW Ø119mm cut-out 2W Blue 40° 30 9
GLTXS147RGBW Ø147mm cut-out 4W White (3000K) 40° 160 28
GLTXS147RGBW Ø147mm cut-out 3W Red 40° 130 30
GLTXS147RGBW Ø147mm cut-out 4W Green 40° 190 37
GLTXS147RGBW Ø147mm cut-out 4W Blue 40° 60 11
GLTXS165RGBW Ø165mm cut-out 5.5W White (3000K) 40° 260 28
GLTXS165RGBW Ø165mm cut-out 4.5W Red 40° 190 30
GLTXS165RGBW Ø165mm cut-out 5W Green 40° 300 37
GLTXS165RGBW Ø165mm cut-out 5W Blue 40° 100 11
GLTXS193RGBW Ø193mm cut-out 9W White (3000K) 40° 360 28
GLTXS193RGBW Ø193mm cut-out 7W Red 40° 275 33
GLTXS193RGBW Ø193mm cut-out 9W Green 40° 400 37
GLTXS193RGBW Ø193mm cut-out 9W Blue 40° 150 12
GLTXS223RGBW Ø223mm cut-out 11.5W White (3000K) 40° 510 28
GLTXS223RGBW Ø223mm cut-out 9W Red 40° 380 39
GLTXS223RGBW Ø223mm cut-out 11.5W Green 40° 560 41
GLTXS223RGBW Ø223mm cut-out 12W Blue 40° 190 13
Wiring Information